This is a Con-rpLiier gensr;ied ipi,5!6c ['{o siqnatrrre :s reil,lired

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT
AMOUNT

(s$)

1 Rental Billing From 27t1212019 To 03tA1t2020 (SLM1727U)

Driven By : Lee Bee Hiok

Your Ref : SLL 6507

Make and Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID X SENSTNG

7 day(s) 455.00

AMOUNT: S$
FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ONLY

Please issue cheque pa1'able ro SK\'\1'..1.Y IIOTOR PTE LTD and send us a cop-r,of

SUB TOTAL : 425.23

GST 7% . 29.77

IOTAL S$ : 455.00

Singapore 238875 NO. *3838Tel::6333 6333: Email : rental@skyway-com.sg
,Cirdplny.